
 

AMASA dates to diarise

AMASA has some fascinating topics and speakers planned for this year, so don't miss out - put the dates in your diary
now.

And remember that AMASA members enjoy free entry into all Chapter meetings. So if you're travelling away from your
home base, pop along and network with like-minded industry representatives from another area and witness their monthly
presentation.

Venues, speakers and topics for all Chapters will be available on AMASA's website a few weeks before each meeting. And
due to unforeseen circumstances dates may need to be changed, so visit www.amasa.org.za regularly to check out the
latest AMASA news.

AMASA dates for 2003:

JOHANNESBURG

Monday 24 February 2003

Monday 31 March 2003 - AGM

Monday 5 May 2003

Monday 26 May 2003

Monday 30 June 2003

Monday 28 July 2003

Monday 25 August 2003

Monday 29 September 2003

Thursday 23 October 2003 - Annual Party

CAPE TOWN

Thursday 26 February 2003 - Annual Party

Wednesday 26 March 2003

Wednesday 30 April 2003

Wednesday 28 May 2003

Wednesday 25 June 2003

19 Feb 2003Issued by Amasa
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Wednesday 30 July 2003

Wednesday 27 August 2003

Thursday 25 September 2003

Wednesday 29 October 2003

Wednesday 26 November 2003

DURBAN

AMASA's revived Durban Chapter will be hosting meetings every month but to ensure that the very best topics and speakers
are scheduled, the meeting dates will remain flexible. Check out the AMASA website regularly for an update on Durban
meeting dates, topics and speakers - www.amasa.org.za.

E-commerce landscape in SA - Insights and trends for marketers? 1 Dec 2021

Amasa forum event is back at the normal venue: Advertising spend is up - has the industry turned the
corner? 9 Nov 2021

Amasa Media Management in Brand Building online course with Vega School: 1 July-9 September 2021 18

May 2021

Amasa presents She Leads. She Empowers. The Unique Qualities of Women Leadership - 31 August
4.30pm 28 Aug 2020

Amasa Ignite Webinar Forum - Purpose-driven conscious marketing 28 Jul 2020

Amasa

The Advertising Media Association of South Africa's primary focus is the education of people with an interest in
the media, marketing and advertising industry.
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